
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= FIRST FEDERAL BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200003310001
04721

03/31/2000
10:23:10

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199810140004
01121

200003310001
04731

03/31/2000
10:23:11

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199807290002
88521

200003310001
04791

03/31/2000
10:23:20

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199812150004
98841

200003310001
04811

03/31/2000
10:25:36

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199802160000
51511

200003310001
04801

03/31/2000
10:25:33

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199905050001
88781

200003310001
04841

03/31/2000
10:25:41

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199810260004
17691

200003310001
04831

03/31/2000
10:25:39

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199802030000
35341

200003310001
04851

03/31/2000
10:25:42

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199803270001
08051

200003310001
04891

03/31/2000
10:25:49

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199810160004
05141

200003310001
04911

03/31/2000
10:25:52

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199810050003
86601

200003310001
04921

03/31/2000
10:28:31

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199906020002
29561

200003310001
04931

03/31/2000
10:28:32

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199910210004
35121

200003310001
04941

03/31/2000
10:28:33

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199812080004
87021

200003310001
04961

03/31/2000
10:28:36

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199811250004
71611

200003310001
04971

03/31/2000
10:28:37

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199812010004
76371

200003310001
05001

03/31/2000
10:28:42

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199904050001
41411

200003310001
05011

03/31/2000
10:28:43

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199808210003
26321

200003310001
05111

03/31/2000
10:52:08

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199810090003
96301

200003310001
05151

03/31/2000
10:52:13

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199904050001
41141



200003310001
05161

03/31/2000
10:52:15

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199905180002
09551

200003310001
05181

03/31/2000
10:52:17

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199810020003
84301

200003310001
05201

03/31/2000
10:52:19

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199902230000
74591

200003310001
05221

03/31/2000
10:54:59

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199809300003
81391

200003310001
05261

03/31/2000
10:55:04

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199808280003
36851

200003310001
05251

03/31/2000
10:55:03

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199802030000
35351

200003310001
05281

03/31/2000
10:55:07

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199906040002
35931

200003310001
05291

03/31/2000
10:55:08

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199904020001
40201

200003310001
05311

03/31/2000
10:55:10

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199907260003
09931

200003310001
05331

03/31/2000
10:55:13

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199902170000
67591

200003310001
05351

03/31/2000
10:55:15

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199902160000
66051


