Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= FIRST FEDERAL BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200003310001 04721	03/31/2000 10:23:10	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA					199810140004 01121	
200003310001 04731	03/31/2000 10:23:11	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA					199807290002 88521	
200003310001 04791	03/31/2000 10:23:20	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA					199812150004 98841	
200003310001 04811	03/31/2000 10:25:36	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA					199802160000 51511	
200003310001 04801	03/31/2000 10:25:33	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA					199905050001 88781	
200003310001 04841	03/31/2000 10:25:41	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA					199810260004 17691	
200003310001 04831	03/31/2000 10:25:39	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA					199802030000 35341	
200003310001 04851	03/31/2000 10:25:42	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA					199803270001 08051	
200003310001 04891	03/31/2000 10:25:49	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA					199810160004 05141	
200003310001 04911	03/31/2000 10:25:52	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA					199810050003 86601	
200003310001 04921	03/31/2000 10:28:31	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA					199906020002 29561	
200003310001 04931	03/31/2000 10:28:32	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA					199910210004 35121	
200003310001 04941	03/31/2000 10:28:33	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA					199812080004 87021	
200003310001 04961	03/31/2000 10:28:36	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA					199811250004 71611	
200003310001 04971	03/31/2000 10:28:37	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA					199812010004 76371	
200003310001 95001	03/31/2000 10:28:42	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA					199904050001 41411	
200003310001 05011	03/31/2000 10:28:43	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA					199808210003 26321	
00003310001 5111	03/31/2000 10:52:08	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA					199810090003 96301	
200003310001 05151	03/31/2000 10:52:13	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA					199904050001 41141	

200003310001 05161	03/31/2000 10:52:15	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA			199905180002 09551	
200003310001 05181	03/31/2000 10:52:17	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA			199810020003 84301	
200003310001 05201	03/31/2000 10:52:19	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA			199902230000 74591	
200003310001 05221	03/31/2000 10:54:59	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA			199809300003 81391	
200003310001 05261	03/31/2000 10:55:04	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA			199808280003 36851	
200003310001 05251	03/31/2000 10:55:03	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA			199802030000 35351	
200003310001 05281	03/31/2000 10:55:07	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA			199906040002 35931	
200003310001 05291	03/31/2000 10:55:08	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA			199904020001 40201	
200003310001 05311	03/31/2000 10:55:10	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA			199907260003 09931	
200003310001 05331	03/31/2000 10:55:13	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA			199902170000 67591	
200003310001 05351	03/31/2000 10:55:15	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA			199902160000 66051	